
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 
29 
03 
16 
13 
87 
821 
11 
66 
85 
6 
57 

Name 
Ben Myers 
Kevin Clayton / Tyler Hoffman 
Colin Dougherty 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Paul Denton 
Brad Ward 
David Ward 
Gary Stanberry 
Michael Potapow 
Steve Denton / Casey Carden 
Wayne Williams 

Group 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
PM - Enduro 

Class 
GTM3 
GTM5 
GTM3 
GTM6 
GTM4 
GTM3 
GTM2 
GTM8 
GTM4 
GTM4 
PM4 

Laps 
29 
29 
28 
27 
27 
27 
26 
24 
17 
15 
12 

Best Tm 
1:51.747 
1:57.064 
1:55.248 
1:59.850 
1:57.797 
1:59.524 
1:57.714 
2:01.751 
1:58.430 
1:58.653 
1:48.900 

Car Info 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2020 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT4 
2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2014 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2021 Audi R8/LMS/GT2 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2014 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 
2023 Radical SR10 
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Margin of Victory 

1:19.364 

Avg. Speed 

91.147 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.900 

Best Speed 

108.099 

Best Lap by 

57 - Wayne Williams 

HSR VIR Historics 

B.R.M.Chronographes Endurance Challenge  

GTM/HS/PM B.R.M. Enduro 

Race started at 8:34:06 

Virgina International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/6/2025 08:30 


